STATIC CONTROL
FILTER ELEMENTS
2
•	 No compromise in efficiency, dirt
holding capacity, or flow pressure
drop
•	 No vessel modifications required -
drop in solution

8 GPM/FT2 (320 LPM/M2)
Note:
Replace “Q” with “A” when model coding an assembly
with above static control filter elements.
Filter 2 Micron 10 Micron
30P-1 932622A 932624A
30P-2 932628A 932630A
30P-1-AX 933580A 933581A
30P-2-AX 933582A 933583A
MPD-1 935516A 935518A
MPD-2 935488A 933520A
15P-1-AX 933576A 933577A
15P-2-AX 933578A 933579A
718 934179A 933913A
736 934180A 933920A
STATIC CONTROL
Applications
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Engine Mobile Hydraulic
& Fuel Filtration Division
16810 County Rd 2
Metamora, OH 43540
phone 419 644 4311
email HFF.support@support.parker.com
2300-18	 STATIC	 01/14/2024
© 2025 Parker Hannifin Corporation